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Popular machines

Machinery List

Folding machinery

Rewinding machinery
Wet Tissue Machine
Packing machinery
General machine

Hot Towel dispenser

Towel Dispenser
RTD-0301
RTD-0302
RTD-0303
RTD-0304
RTD-0305
RTD-0306
RTD-0307

Product Line
Nonwoven Product
Nonwoven Material

Service Center
Online order

About us
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Towel dispenser RTD-0305

Towel dispenser is a new type electric product integrating high technology and green environmental
protection, from beautiful exterior design to all-functional and easy-to-use system of heating,
refrigeration and automatic sterilization. It offers you clean and comfortable disposable disinfected
soft towel at any moment, avoiding bacteria infection brought by unclean napkin and repeatedly
used towels. It embodies new consumption trends of stressing science & technology, humanism
and environmental protection of modern life and is a revolution in small electric appliance trade and
consumption field. With high content of science and technology, our towel machine consists of six
systems of microcomputer control, cutting, rolling, heating (refrigeration), spraying and ultraviolet

sterilization.
RTD-0301 RTD-0302 RTD-0303 RTD-0304
RTD-0305 RTD-0306 RTD-0307
Applications :
# Restairant # Service Station
# Beautician # Workshop
# Childcare # Office
® Healthcare # Casino
# Home # Gymnasium
® Cafe ® Hairdresser
# Hotel ® Motel

Specifications :

® Rated Power: 50w
# Rated Voltage: 220V/50Hz, 110V/60Hz
# Color: White, Sliver, Champagne

# CE, GS, TUV.
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